
(Attachment 1)

Schedule and examination category of the Student Regular Health Checkup

※Yellow is the day chest x-rays are available

Place Male Female

April 6 Mon

9:00～10:20  (Medical Course, School of

Medicine: 5th-year、School of Pharmacy: 2nd)

13:00-14:20  (Medical Course, School of

Medicine: 6th-year、School of Pharmacy: 3nd)

10:30-11:30 (Medical Course, School of

Medicine: 5th-year、School of Pharmacy: 2nd)

14:30-15:30  (Medical Course, School of

Medicine: 6th-year、School of Pharmacy: 3nd)

April 7 Tue 9:00～11:30 13:00～15:30

April 8 Wed 13:00～15:30 9:00～11:30

April 9 Thu 9:00～11:30 13:00～15:30

April 10 Fri

April 13 Mon

April 14 Tue 13:00～15:30 9:00～11:30

April 15 Wed 9:00～11:30 13:00～15:30

April 16 Thu 13:00～15:30 9:00～11:30

April 17 Fri 9:00～11:30 13:00～15:30

April 20 Mon 13:00～15:30 9:00～11:30

April 21 Tue
9:00～11:30

13:00～15:30

April 22 Wed 13:00～15:30 9:00～11:30

April 23 Thu 9:00～11:30 13:00～15:30

April 24 Fri 13:00～15:30 9:00～11:30

Reception Hours

MM  DD

  (day of the week)

Health

Care

Center


